VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
CleanBlast System - Benchtop
Advanced fiber optic connector end-face cleaning system
Key Benefits
	y Provides rapid, controlled, and
repeatable cleaning and removal of

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip FCL-B1000
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip;
EU power supply
FCL-B1000-EU
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip;
UK power supply
FCL-B1000-UK
CleanBlast–benchtop with 5 ft umbilical 90-degree bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm
cleaning tip
FCL-B2000
Cleaning tips* Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-U25
Universal 2.5 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U25MA
Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-U12
Universal 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U12MA
MTP/MPO bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-MTP
MTP patch cord mating adapter FCLT-MTP-MA
Replacement parts Internal air filter; 0.01U 0.125 inch NPTF FCLP-FA-F1
Bottle cap refill assembly FCLP-RCA-1